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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 764 804 774

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students students
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who are not
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receiving
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships  Scholarships = Scholarships any
female) from the from from the Freeships /
State and Institution Private Scholarships
Central Funds Bodies

Government


http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/NIRFIndia/Home
http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/DCS/Home

(All
programs
of all years)

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

No. of No. of Total
Male Female Students
Students Students

335 457 792

Placement & Higher Studies

Within Outside Outside
State State Country
(Including  (Including = (Including
male & male & male &
female) female) female)
762 30 0

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2012-13)
(2013-14)

(2014-15)

No. of first year
students intake in
the year

226
305

774

No. of first year
students admitted

in the year

226
305

325

Academic
Year

(2013-14)
(2014-15)

(2015-16)

No. of students
admitted through
Lateral entry

0
0

0

Economically
Backward
(Including
male &
female)

762

Academic
Year

(2014-15)
(2015-16)

(2016-17)

Socially
Challenged
(SC+ST+0OBC
Including
male &
female)

No. of students

graduating in

minimum stipulated

time

70

113

168

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2016-17

No. of No. of No. of No. of
students students students students
receiving receiving receiving who are not
Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receiving
Scholarships = Scholarships = Scholarships any
from the from from the Freeships /
State and Institution Private Scholarships
Central Funds Bodies
Government
675 23 64 0
No. of Median salary of No. of
students placed students
placed graduates (Amount selected for
in Rs.) Higher Studies
0 0 (Zero) 39
0 0 (Zero) 68
0 0 (Zero) 109
2015-16 2014-15



Financial Year

Utiligéd é-ibunt

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

56526 (FNEISIREFREDWBLSIX)
484200 (Four Eight Four Two
Zero Zero)

0 (Zero)

88565 (Eight Eight Five Six Five)

786556 (Seven Eight Six Five Five
Six)

7610010 (Seven Six One Zero
Zero One Zero)

642797 (Six Four Two Seven
Nine Seven)

289139 (Two Eight Nine One
Three Nine)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

Utili2éd 3viount

84482 (ElghliTasLArmuRight
Two)

57607 (Five Seven Six Zero
Seven)

0 (Zero)

67800 (Six Seven Eight Zero
Zero)

247870 (Two Four Seven Eight
Seven Zero)

6292725 (Six Two Nine Two
Seven Two Five)

960368 (Nine Six Zero Three Six
Eight)

246006 (Two Four Six Zero Zero
Six)

Utiligéd Aifount

559517 (BitiisEdeANIne Five One
Seven)

1644959 (One Six Four Four Nine
Five Nine)

0 (Zero)

398750 (Three Nine Eight Seven
Five Zero)

2530229 (Two Five Three Zero
Two Two Nine)

5402288 (Five Four Zero Two
Two Eight Eight)

1809154 (One Eight Zero Nine

One Five Four)

57876 (Five Seven Eight Seven
Six)

No

Yes, in all the buildings



3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, in all the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In  Is Associated Currently working with  Joining  Leaving  Association
Months) Last Year institution? Date Date type
ANGI NOMASAY 24 Assistant Female NET 1 No Yes 01-07- Regular
YOBIN Professor 2017
ASHA NANDING 29  Assistant Female NET 23 Yes Yes 01-08- Regular
Professor 2016
BHABOKLANG 33  Assistant Male NET 108 Yes Yes 01-09- Regular
SOHKHLET Professor 2008
CHOW KHANSENG 28  Assistant Male SLET 1 No Yes 01-09- Regular
MANANG Professor 2017
DANI LALYANG 35  Assistant Male NET 132 Yes Yes 01-07- Regular
Professor 2006
DANI YAMI 26  Assistant Female SLET 23 Yes Yes 01-09- Regular
Professor 2015
DEBOJIT GOGOI 25  Assistant Male SLET 1 No Yes 01-07- Regular
Professor 2017
DIBYAJYOTI SARMAH 28  Assistant Male M.A 12 Yes Yes 01-07- Adhoc/
Professor 2016 Contractual
FULLSTARWELL L 30  Assistant Male M.A 12 Yes Yes 01-07- Adhoc /
SOHTUN Professor 2016 Contractual



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

HENNI RINA

JEREMIAH MODI

JUNU ELAPRA

MILLO YASUNG

MUDANG TUNYA

REAMMY MEGA

RIGGON NYICYOR

ROJENN

WAHENGBAM

RUBU RILLUNG

SANGEETA MAGAR

SHINY GEORGE

SONAM S SHAH

SONISHA R SYIEM

SUNDRU KECHE

28

32

24

28

29

30

30

35

26

25

41

24

38

26

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

M.A

M. Phil

M.A

M.COM

M.A

NET

Ph.D

M. Phil

M.COM

M.A

M.A

M.A

NET

SLET

43

43

69

19

18

12

19

24

12

144

12

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-01-
2014

01-01-
2014

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-10-
2011

01-01-
2016

01-07-
2017

01-02-
2016

01-07-
2016

01-01-
2016

01-07-
2015

01-07-
2016

01-07-
2005

01-07-
2016

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular



24

25

26

27

28

TAILANG RILLUNG

TAME RAMYA

UTPAL TALUKDAR

VAJANA THAKURIA

WITHOAM SOCIA

29

31

42

38

32

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

M.A

NET

Ph.D

M. Phil

NET

25

24

145

108

120

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-08-
2015

01-07-
2015

01-07-
2005

01-08-
2008

02-07-
2007

Adhoc /
Contractual
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular



