

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-16288

Institute Name: St. Claret College, Ziro

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	764	804	774			

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving any Freeships / Scholarships
-----------------------------------	----------------------------	------------------------------	-------------------	--	---	---	---	---	--	--	---	--

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving any Freeships / Scholarships
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	335	457	792	762	30	0	762	0	675	23	64	0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2012-13)	226	226	(2013-14)	0	(2014-15)	70	0	0 (Zero)	39
(2013-14)	305	305	(2014-15)	0	(2015-16)	113	0	0 (Zero)	68
(2014-15)	774	325	(2015-16)	0	(2016-17)	168	0	0 (Zero)	109

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15

Financial Year	Utili 201 AMbunt	Utili 2015 4160unt	Utili 201 A ffbunt
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (e	xcluding expenditure on buildings)		
Library	56526 (FIJEIISIR中海中WOtSix)	84482 (Elgilii ऋर्धा A मर्स्था महाght Two)	559517 (Þitilistade Minne Five One Seven)
New Equipment for Laboratories	484200 (Four Eight Four Two Zero Zero)	57607 (Five Seven Six Zero Seven)	1644959 (One Six Four Four Ni Five Nine)
Engineering Workshops	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Studios	88565 (Eight Eight Five Six Five)	67800 (Six Seven Eight Zero Zero)	398750 (Three Nine Eight Seve Five Zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	786556 (Seven Eight Six Five Five Six)	247870 (Two Four Seven Eight Seven Zero)	2530229 (Two Five Three Zero Two Two Nine)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	7610010 (Seven Six One Zero Zero One Zero)	6292725 (Six Two Nine Two Seven Two Five)	5402288 (Five Four Zero Two Two Eight Eight)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	642797 (Six Four Two Seven Nine Seven)	960368 (Nine Six Zero Three Six Eight)	1809154 (One Eight Zero Nine One Five Four)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	289139 (Two Eight Nine One Three Nine)	246006 (Two Four Six Zero Zero Six)	57876 (Five Seven Eight Seven Six)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	No
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in all the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	ANGI NOMASAY YOBIN	24	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	1	No	Yes	01-07- 2017		Regular
2	ASHA NANDING	29	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	23	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2016		Regular
3	BHABOKLANG SOHKHLET	33	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	108	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2008		Regular
4	CHOW KHANSENG MANANG	28	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	1	No	Yes	01-09- 2017		Regular
5	DANI LALYANG	35	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	132	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2006		Regular
6	DANI YAMI	26	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	23	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2015		Regular
7	DEBOJIT GOGOI	25	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	1	No	Yes	01-07- 2017		Regular
8	DIBYAJYOTI SARMAH	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	12	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016		Adhoc / Contractua
9	FULLSTARWELL L SOHTUN	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	12	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016		Adhoc / Contractual

10	HENNI RINA	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	43	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2014	 Adhoc / Contractual
11	JEREMIAH MODI	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	43	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2014	 Regular
12	JUNU ELAPRA	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	1	No	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
13	MILLO YASUNG	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	1	No	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
14	MUDANG TUNYA	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	69	Yes	Yes	01-10- 2011	 Adhoc / Contractual
15	REAMMY MEGA	30	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	19	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2016	 Regular
16	RIGGON NYICYOR	30	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	1	No	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Regular
17	ROJENN WAHENGBAM	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	18	Yes	Yes	01-02- 2016	 Regular
18	RUBU RILLUNG	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	12	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractual
19	SANGEETA MAGAR	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	19	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractual
20	SHINY GEORGE	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	24	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015	 Regular
21	SONAM S SHAH	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	12	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractual
22	SONISHA R SYIEM	38	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	144	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2005	 Regular
23	SUNDRU KECHE	26	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	12	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016	 Regular

24	TAILANG RILLUNG	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	25	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2015	 Adhoc / Contractual
25	TAME RAMYA	31	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	24	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015	 Regular
26	UTPAL TALUKDAR	42	Other	Male	Ph.D	145	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2005	 Regular
27	VAJANA THAKURIA	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	108	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2008	 Regular
28	WITHOAM SOCIA	32	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	120	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2007	 Regular